:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6663208

Jun 14, 2023 - 22:46 (UTC)

In epoch 208,225 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 773130 + 31.000000000 ETH®
51,179.45 USD

2 777389 + 1.000000000 ETH&
1,650.95 USD

3 777390 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,830.40 USD

4 777391 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,830.40 USD

S 777392 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,830.40 USD

6 777393 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,830.40 USD

7 777394 + 32.000000000 ETH®

52,830.40 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6663208
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/208225
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/773130
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777389
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777390
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777391
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777392
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777393
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777394
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Validator Id

777395

777396

777397

777398

777399

777402

777403

Validator Id

43027

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,830.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
52,830.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,830.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,830.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,830.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,830.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,830.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,830.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,830.40 USD

Amount

- 0.048837697 ETH
80.62 USD

- 0.013957294 ETH&
23.04 USD

- 0.013986676 ETH&
23.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777395
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777396
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777397
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777398
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777399
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777400
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777401
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777402
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/777403
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43027
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43028
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43029
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Validator Id

Amount

- 0.014007650
23.12 USD

- 0.013983317
23.08 USD

- 0.014008569
23.12 USD

- 0.013954733
23.03 USD

- 0.013995741
23.10 USD

- 0.014013208
23.13 USD

- 0.013983141
23.08 USD

- 0.014029177
23.16 USD

- 0.014008198
23.12 USD

- 0.013986638
23.09 USD

- 0.013984435
23.08 USD

- 0.014022728
23.15 USD

- 0.013989416
23.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &

3/4


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43030
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43031
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43032
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43033
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43034
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43035
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43036
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43037
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43038
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43042
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43043
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43044
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/43045

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 111343 + 0.035006966 ETH®
57.79 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/111343

